LOW-COST OEM PROCESS METER
Precision Digital Corporation
Sabre P • Model PD603
•	 0-20, 4-20 mA, 0-5, 1-5, 0-10, ±10 V Inputs
•	 Input Current Overload Protection
•	 NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
•	 Shallow Depth 1/8 DIN Case 3.6” Behind Panel

Transmitter Supply: Isolated, P+, P-: 24 VDC ±10% @ 200 mA max
Your Local Distributor is:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sabre P • Model PD603
85-265 VAC* Model 12-36 VDC* Model Description
PD603-6R0-0 PD603-7R0-0 Process Meter
PD603-6R0-1 Process Meter with
24 V Transmitter Supply
* All models may be powered from AC or DC, See Specifications for Details
Note: Factory orders for Sabre products require a five (5) piece minimum of any
combination of Sabre (PD603 & PD743) products. For instance, an order of three (3)
PD603-6R0-0 and two (2) PD743-7R0-0 qualifies. For information on individual unit
sales, please contact your local distributor.
NEMA 4 & NEMA 4X Enclosures
Model # of
Meters Description Mounting
PDA2501 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2502 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2503 3 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2504 4 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2505 5 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2506 6 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2508 8 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2510 10 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2512 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure (Large) Through Door
PDA2601 1 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2602 2 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2603 3 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2604 4 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2605 5 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2606 6 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2701 1 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2702 2 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2703 3 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2704 4 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2705 5 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2706 6 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2801 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Cover
Calibration Services
Model Description
PDN-CAL Calibration with Certificate
PDN-CALDATA Calibration with Certificate & Data